4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1093605M
1093617M
1093648M
2031345F
0516697M
0518612M
1212711M
1093666M
2031348F
1093637F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.30

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

8565

Benzing 48903636 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Columbofil
Longitudine
:19 GPS
:19 +0
:19 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DASDIFOE | 08.07 13:
|DA1O9FE8 | 08.07 13:
|DA34E7A8 | 08.07 13:
| DAOD8D44 | 08.07 13:
| DBO2CE3B | 08.07 13:
|DA20657E | 08.07 13:
| DA372545 | 08.07 13:
| DAODSAT7F | 08.07 13:
|DA10O7CE3 | 08.07 13:
| DAF694BE | 08.07 13:

107 2025 03327

FILE ON
SERVER

Munteanu Viorel

26° 57" 58.6"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

231459
80002243
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104617_1751980579.pdf

